I N T E R I O R  USL-CC1F
Classic Commercial Can
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-CC1F Rev F 2102 1/3
OV E RV I E W
These commercial cans replace incandescent, CFL, or HID fixtures
with a wide range of aperture sizes. The simple installation allows
the fixture to be installed from below the ceiling without removing
the existing fixture. Optional phase dimming allows for fixtures

ACCESSORIES
USL-CC1F-ACC – ACCESSORY
HS-4 4” installation housing
HS-6 6” installation housing
HS-8 8” installation housing
HS-10 10” installation housing
PROJECT TYPE DATE
I N T E R I O R  USL-CC1F
Classic Commercial Can
US Luminaire     |     2360 Nevada Avenue N, Minneapolis, MN 55427     |     info@usLuminaire.com     |     usLuminaire.com     |     USL-CC1F Rev F 2102 2/3
MODEL SIZE (in) POWER
(W) DIMMABLE LUMENS AT 3000K
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
USL-CC1F-4-14W-LV-xxK-0 4 14 N 980 70
USL-CC1F-4-27W-LV-xxK-10V 4 27 √ 1,880 70
USL-CC1F-6-18W-LV-xxK-10V 6 18 √ 1,530 85
USL-CC1F-6-27W-LV-xxK-10V 6 27 √ 2,268 84
USL-CC1F-6-40W-LV-xxK-10V 6 40 √ 3,200 80
USL-CC1F-8-18W-LV-xxK-10V 8 18 √ 1,566 87
USL-CC1F-8-27W-LV-xxK-10V 8 27 √ 2,322 86
USL-CC1F-8-40W-LV-xxK-10V 8 40 √ 3,280 82
USL-CC1F-8-54W-LV-xxK-10V 8 54 √ 4,158 77
USL-CC1F-10-27W-LV-xxK-10V 10 27 √ 2,349 87
USL-CC1F-10-40W-LV-xxK-10V 10 40 √ 3,360 84
USL-CC1F-10-54W-LV-xxK-10V 10 54 √ 4,266 79
D I M E N S I O N S
MODEL D
DIAMETER
H